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Start : 15:00, Finish flag : 15:01

1 F.C.C. TSR Honda France 1 EWC 843 24:01:04.008 0 - - 1:37.976 111 25 22:42.346 40

2 Honda Endurance Racing 2 EWC 842 24:03:12.661 60 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:38.129 190 24 32:50.528 33

3 Wepol Racing by penz13.com 3 EWC 840 24:01:16.977 0 3 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:37.579 619 27 27:22.132 28

4 Bolliger Team Switzerland 4 EWC 838 24:01:37.611 0 5 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:38.803 616 25 21:34.912 24

5 Team SRC Kawasaki 5 EWC 833 24:01:05.609 0 10 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:38.104 150 25 40:17.566 21

6 3ART- Moto Team 95 1 SST 833 24:01:50.863 0 10 Lp. 45.254 1:39.072 164 23 21:46.954 19

7 Moto Ain 2 SST DIT 833 24:02:00.533 0 10 Lp. 9.670 1:39.201 287 25 23:10.275 17

8 Junior Team LMS Suzuki 3 SST 828 24:01:04.841 0 15 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:38.877 264 27 24:42.751 15

9 Mercury Racing 6 EWC 824 24:01:27.827 0 19 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:38.815 103 25 34:58.702 13

10 GMT94 Yamaha 7 EWC 823 24:01:49.776 0 20 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:37.471 501 25 55:17.790 11

11 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing 4 SST DIT 817 24:01:25.698 0 26 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:38.882 45 26 1:09:46.935 10

12 Team R2CL 8 EWC DIT 815 24:02:30.102 0 28 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:38.759 81 27 44:54.404 9

13 WSB-Endurance 9 EWC 814 24:01:05.005 0 29 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:40.480 626 24 26:59.142 8

14 Gert56 German Endurance Racing Team 5 SST 814 24:01:12.305 0 29 Lp. 7.300 1:39.097 160 25 37:52.265 7

15 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers 6 SST DIT 814 24:02:16.771 0 29 Lp. 1:04.466 1:39.114 556 25 50:22.071 6

16 Mototech EWC Team 10 EWC DIT 814 24:02:51.250 0 29 Lp. 34.479 1:39.583 544 27 29:14.930 5

17 Yamaha Viltaïs Experiences 7 SST 813 24:01:29.403 0 30 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:38.849 137 30 51:05.725 4

18 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 11 EWC 813 24:02:20.796 0 30 Lp. 51.393 1:39.868 697 26 45:39.234 3

19 No Limits Motor Team 8 SST 811 24:02:13.621 0 32 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:39.535 617 27 43:01.224 2

20 Atomic 68 9 SST 809 24:02:46.199 0 34 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:39.367 571 28 43:01.966 1

21 Zuff Racing Team 10 SST DIT 807 24:01:57.930 0 36 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:40.572 617 25 33:13.676 0

22 Team LRP Poland 12 EWC 805 24:01:16.334 0 38 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:39.216 538 30 40:12.397 0

23 Slider Endurance 11 SST DIT 803 24:01:25.148 0 40 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:40.325 121 26 51:04.068 0

24 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team 13 EWC 802 24:01:04.256 0 41 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:37.909 687 31 1:33:55.089 0

25 Aviobike 12 SST 799 24:01:04.078 0 44 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:40.363 191 29 57:38.510 0

26 Space Moto 37 14 EWC DIT 798 24:02:51.566 0 45 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:41.215 619 26 53:39.625 0

27 Team April Moto Motors Events 15 EWC DIT 797 24:02:14.073 0 46 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:38.610 101 32 1:11:07.135 0

28 Motostand Endurance 13 SST DIT 794 24:02:50.803 0 49 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:41.715 68 23 37:30.180 0

29 Pitlane Endurance 14 SST DIT 792 24:02:33.815 0 51 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:42.590 144 24 27:18.815 0

30 TTS Excent 1 EXP 787 24:02:36.785 0 56 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:40.514 140 29 1:20:22.622 0

31 Energie Endurance 91 15 SST DIT 785 24:02:16.343 0 58 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:40.031 541 27 57:52.335 0

32 Girls Racing Team 16 SST DIT 781 24:02:04.792 0 62 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:42.142 547 23 36:07.217 0

33 Exteria Eko Racing Team 17 SST 777 24:01:05.299 0 66 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:40.421 610 29 2:17:07.480 0

34 Team 202 18 SST DIT 761 24:02:59.707 0 82 Lp. 16 Lp. 1:44.766 6 22 56:31.394 0

35 Team Dunlop Motors Events 19 SST 749 24:01:13.143 0 94 Lp. 12 Lp. 1:41.254 642 26 1:29:17.337 0

36 Mana-au Competition soutien la ligue co… 20 SST DIT 708 24:02:02.186 0 135 Lp. 41 Lp. 1:43.250 131 31 2:25:26.772 0

37 LMD63 Ultimate Cup 21 SST 689 24:02:17.737 0 154 Lp. 19 Lp. 1:39.952 179 31 4:21:23.394 0

38 Team FKM.C 22 SST DIT 672 24:01:49.539 0 171 Lp. 17 Lp. 1:42.642 33 30 3:39:16.218 0

39 TEAM VERO 23 SST DIT 657 24:01:54.095 0 186 Lp. 15 Lp. 1:42.114 194 26 5:42:38.096 0

40 Rac 41 24 SST 537 17:08:20.035 0 306 Lp. 120 Lp. 1:40.602 535 20 1:03:17.974 0

41 Artec #199 25 SST DIT 715 21:54:35.361 0 128 Lp. - 1:42.045 697 28 45:37.443 0

42 Team Metiss JLC Moto 2 EXP DIT 538 17:30:54.455 0 305 Lp. 177 Lp. 1:41.747 96 19 2:41:21.182 0

43 TECMAS - BMW 16 EWC 515 14:44:39.734 0 328 Lp. 23 Lp. 1:38.079 104 15 14:51.854 0

44 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues 26 SST DIT 512 15:48:53.581 0 331 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:40.775 328 19 53:25.425 0

45 Maco Racing Team 17 EWC 504 15:36:44.444 0 339 Lp. 8 Lp. 1:39.713 42 15 1:55:19.188 0

46 Team 33 Accessoires - Louit Moto 27 SST 439 13:47:12.402 0 404 Lp. 65 Lp. 1:38.880 223 13 1:41:28.479 0

47 Team Racing 85 28 SST DIT 436 13:43:08.142 0 407 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:41.842 251 17 44:01.034 0

48 Sarazin Motorsport by Hall Moto 02 29 SST DIT 429 13:14:07.797 0 414 Lp. 7 Lp. 1:39.381 135 14 29:15.771 0

49 SpeedTeam72 30 SST DIT 391 13:32:34.601 0 452 Lp. 38 Lp. 1:41.183 150 16 2:32:48.645 0

50 TRT27 Bazar 2 La Becane 31 SST 373 12:25:51.005 0 470 Lp. 18 Lp. 1:41.695 83 14 1:11:01.770 0

51 JMA Motos Action Bike 32 SST 333 11:26:52.117 0 510 Lp. 40 Lp. 1:40.243 131 20 1:28:58.019 0

52 AM Moto Racing Competition 33 SST DIT 317 09:54:13.554 0 526 Lp. 16 Lp. 1:39.808 236 11 49:24.813 0

53 HRT 100 - Hertrampf Racing Endurance 18 EWC 296 08:51:15.974 0 547 Lp. 21 Lp. 1:40.893 192 9 10:13.569 0

54 NRT48 19 EWC 236 07:40:24.131 0 607 Lp. 60 Lp. 1:37.966 117 9 2:19:00.837 0

55 National Motos 20 EWC 197 05:50:38.194 0 646 Lp. 39 Lp. 1:39.802 100 6 5:11.220 0

56 YART - Yamaha 21 EWC 171 05:54:24.609 0 672 Lp. 26 Lp. 1:37.426 110 6 35:32.299 0

57 Team GP Moto 22 EWC 168 05:40:21.465 0 675 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:42.197 109 6 1:17:03.559 0

58 Wójcik Racing Team 23 EWC DIT 132 04:48:33.043 0 711 Lp. 36 Lp. 1:39.986 86 5 40:57.321 0

59 Motard Center Fast Team Racing 34 SST DIT 50 01:29:47.640 0 793 Lp. 82 Lp. 1:41.434 27 1 49.731 0

60 Z Racing 35 SST 29 00:56:55.243 0 814 Lp. 21 Lp. 1:43.939 4 2 54.816 0

N°111 : Stop and go not carried out before the end of the race due to lack of time : 1 minute penalty
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